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NORTH DAKOTA RYAN WHITE PART B-FUNDED AGENCIES 

Contact the Ryan White agency in your area to enroll in the Ryan White Program. For more information 
contact ND HHS Ryan White Program, at 701-328-2378 or visit www.hhs.nd.gov/HIV/RyanWhite.  

City RW Agency Local RW Coordinator Telephone Email 
Bismarck Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health  

407 S 26th St, Bismarck ND 58504 
Kjersti Hintz 701-355-1580 khintz@bismarcknd.gov  

Bismarck 
 

Community Action Program Region VII, Inc. 
2105 Lee Ave, Bismarck, ND 58504 
(Housing only) 

Amy Winkelman 701-258-2240 amy@cap7.com 

Crosby Upper Missouri District Health Unit  
300 Main St N, Crosby, ND 58730 

Juliet Artman 701-965-6813 jartman@umdhu.org  

Devils Lake Lake Region District Health Unit  
524 4th Ave NE #9, Devils Lake, ND 58301 

Tammie Roedd 701-662-7035 roedtammie@nd.gov   

Dickinson Southwestern District Health Unit  
258 21st St SW, Dickinson, ND 58601 

Karen Goyne 701-483-0171 KarenGoyne@nd.gov  

Fargo Fargo Cass Public Health  
1240 25th St S, Fargo, ND 58103 

Madison Verghis 
 

701-241-1382 MVerghis@FargoND.gov  
 

Fargo  Southeastern Community Action Agency 
3233 S University Dr, Fargo, ND 58104 
(Housing only) 

Keely Johnston 701-232-2452 
ext. 146 

keelyj@sendcaa.org  

Grand Forks Grand Forks Public Health Department  
151 S 4th St #301, Grand Forks, ND 58201 

Vincent Loos 701-787-8120 VLoos@grandforksgov.com  

Jamestown Central Valley Health District 
122 2nd St NW, Jamestown, ND 58401 

Jennifer Amundson 701-252-8130 jeamundson@nd.gov 
 

Mandan Western Plains Public Health 
403 Burlington St SE, Mandan, ND 58554 

Jenn Pelster 701-667-3370 jpelster@westernplains.org   

Minot First District Health Unit  
801 11th Ave SW, Minot, ND 58702 

Heatthyr Haugeberg 701-837-5135 hdhaugeberg@nd.gov 
 

Stanley Upper Missouri District Health Unit  Becky Fladeland 701-628-2951 beckyf@umdhu.org  
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City RW Agency Local RW Coordinator Telephone Email 
18 2nd Ave SE, Stanley, ND 58784 

Wahpeton Richland County Health Department  
413 3rd Ave N #21, Wahpeton, ND 58075 

Amanda Tuura 701-642-7741 atuura@co.richland.nd.us   

Watford 
City 

Upper Missouri District Health Unit  
109 W 5th St, Watford City, ND 58854 

Ashley Saylor 701-444-3449 asaylor@umdhu.org  

Williston Upper Missouri District Health Unit  
110 W Broadway #101, Williston, ND 58801 

Kathy Stenson 701-774-6400 kstenson@umdhu.org  
  

 

Statewide Mental Health Services, Peer Support & Group Support 
Agency Name Telephone Email 

Canopy Medical Clinic 
1411 32nd St S, STE #1, Fargo, ND 58103 
www.canopymedicalclinic.com/ryan-white   

Kara Gloe 
Director of Mental Health Services 

701-264-5200 kgloe@canopymedicalclinic.com 
info@canopymedicalclinic.com  
 

 

North Dakota HHS Ryan White Program  
Name Title Telephone Email 

Courtney Ali Ryan White Program Specialist 701-239-7316 cali@nd.gov 

Gordana Mathern Ryan White/ADAP Coordinator 701-328-2379 gmathern@nd.gov 

Lindsey VanderBusch HIV Director 701-328-4555 Lvanderbusch@nd.gov  
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